
Date Day Opponent H/A Time Freshmen

7-Dec Tuesday Frankfort Away JV at 6:00 & Varsity at 7:30 PM 4:30 PM

10-Dec Friday Fort Hill* Home JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM 5:30 PM

13-Dec Monday Clear Spring Home JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM

13-Dec Monday Allegany (Freshman Only) Away 6:00 PM 5:30 PM

17-Dec Friday Hancock Home JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM

20-Dec Monday Shalom Home JV @ 5:30 (AUX) & Varsity @ 7:00 PM (MAIN)

27-Dec Monday Blazers Holiday Tournament Away

Mountain Ridge vs Smithsburg Varsity at 5:30 PM

Clear Spring vs Washington Varsity at 7:00 pm

28-Dec Tuesday Blazers Holiday Tournament Away

Consolation Varsity at 5:30 PM

Championship Varsity at 7:00 PM

30-Dec Thursday Hampshire Away JV at 6:00 & Varsity at 7:30 PM

4-Jan Tuesday Southern* Away JV at 6:00 & Varsity at 7:30 PM

5-Jan Wednesday Meyersdale Away JV at 6:00 & Varsity at 7:15 PM

6-Jan Thursday Fort Hill* Away JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM 5:30 PM

11-Jan Tuesday Frankfort Home JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM 5:30 PM

14-Jan Friday Broadfording Away JV at 6:00 & Varsity at 7:30 PM

18-Jan Tuesday Allegany* Away JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM

19-Jan Wednesday Hyndman (Freshman Only) Away 5:30 PM

21-Jan Friday Northern* Home JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM 5:30 PM

24-Jan Monday Frankfort ( Freshman Only) Away 6:00 PM

25-Jan Tuesday Keyser Away JV at 6:00 & Varsity at 7:30 PM 4:30 PM

28-Jan Friday Northern* Away JV at 6:00 & Varsity at 7:30 PM

1-Feb Tuesday Allegany* Home JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM 5:30 PM

4-Feb Friday Washington Home JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM

7-Feb Monday Northern (Freshman Only) Away 6:00 PM

8-Feb Tuesday Clear Spring Away JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM

15-Feb Tuesday Broadfording Home JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM

15-Feb Tuesday Hyndman (Freshman Only) Home 5:30 PM

18-Feb Friday Southern* Home JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM

21-Feb Monday Eddie Rogers Freshman Tournament

Freshman Fort Hill (H) vs Martinsbug (A) Home 5:00 PM AUX

Freshman MR (H) vs NO (A) Home 5:00 PM MAIN

Freshman Consolation Home 7:15 PM AUX

Freshman Championship Home 7:15 PM MAIN

24-Feb Thursday Eddie Rogers JV Tournament

JV Allegany vs Southern Home 5:00 PM AUX

JV Mountain Ridge vs Northern Home 5:00 PM MAIN

JV Consolation Home 7:15 PM AUX

JV Championship Home 7:15 PM MAIN

 WestMAC League Game*
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